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Friday 14th September 2018 

 

 

   

  

  
  

 

 

 

Wednesday 18th September 

9-10 and 2-3 

 

Welcome Café for Early Years 

families 

Thursday 25th October Movie Attendance Night for 

children with over 96% attendance 

and no more than 3 lates. 

Friday 26th October Non-uniform day and Bring a 

bottle for the Christmas fair 

Half Term 27.10.18 Get Caught Reading Competition 

Monday 12th November –Thursday 

15th November 

Parent’s Consultation Week 

Late Night Wednesday 14th 

November 

Friday 16th November Teacher Training Day – School 

Closed 

Week beginning Monday 19th 

November 

 

 

Wordless book Week and Reading 

Inspire events across school 

Tuesday 20th November SEND Café by Mrs Tasker 

Friday 30th November Christmas Fair 

Friday 14th December Christmas Jumper Day 

Tuesday 18th December and 

Thursday 20th December 

Early Years (2-5) Christmas 

Performance 

Wednesday 19th December Key Stage 1 and Key Stage 2 

Christmas Performance 
 


